RUNCZECH

Sportisimo Prague Half Marathon - 28 March 2015

men
Rank Start# Surname Name Time Yob. Nat.
1 4 WANJIRU DANIEL KINYUA 00:59:51 1992 KEN
2 18 MURGOR WILFRED KIPKOSGEI 00:59:57 1988 KEN
3 2 KOMON LEONARD PATRICK 00:59:57 1988 KEN
4 14 BOR NICHOLAS KIPCHIRCH 01:00:09 1988 KEN
5 8 TAKELE ADUGNA 01:00:26 1989 ETH
6 5 MESEL AMANUEL 01:00:26 1980 ERI
7 13 MEKONEN TESHOME 01:00:27 1995 ETH
8 3 RONOH GEOFFREY 01:00:28 1982 KEN
9 17 KANDIE FELIX KIPCHIRCHIR 01:00:42 1987 KEN
10 9 BETT BENARD KIPLAGAT 01:00:43 1993 KEN
11 1 KIRUI PETER CHERUIYOT 01:01:17 1988 KEN
12 7 GEBREYOHANNES SAMSOM 01:01:20 1992 ERI
13 29 TSEGAY BERHANE 01:01:21 1983 ERI
14 15 KIPTIS JOSPHAT KIPROP 01:01:23 1994 KEN
15 16 KIMUTAI JOEL KIPKOECH 01:01:51 1988 KEN
16 12 YIRSAW ATALAY 01:02:23 1990 ETH
17 20 MENJO JOSPHAT KIPRONO 01:02:39 1979 KEN
18 22 KURUI EVANS KIGEN 01:03:43 1993 KEN
19 19 SAJI ABDELKABIR 01:06:43 1976 MAR
20 21 HOMOLAC JIRI 01:06:45 1990 CZE
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RUNCZECH

Sportisimo Prague Half Marathon - 28 March 2015

women

Rank Start #
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Surname Name
DEGEFA WORKNESH
MELESE YEBRGUAL
NUKURI DIANE
JELAGAT VIOLA
GODFAY AFERA
KABUU LUCY WANGUI
NEMEC LISA CHRISTINA
CHEPKURUI LINETH
RONO JANET JELAGAT
FEYISA MAME

MC KAY KORIR TARAH
DRAHOTOVA ANEZKA
KORVASOVA TEREZA
SEKYROVA IVANA
BACKLUND JOHANNA
KAMINKOVA PETRA
LAJDOVA TEREZA
VAVROVA KATERINA
JISOVA BARBORA
VSETECKOVA LENKA

Time
01:07:14
01:08:21
01:09:33
01:09:42
01:09:51
01:10:25
01:10:39
01:12:08
01:12:43
01:12:56
01:13:39
01:15:15
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01:19:01
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01:21:51
01:22:52
01:23:00
01:23:35

Yob.
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Nat.
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CZE
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